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 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : Force air drying oven, OVF

Description : Metallic outer case painted with epoxy resin. Inner chamber in mirror stainless steel. Adjustable
temperatures from 40º C to 300º C. Resolution: 0.1ºC. Fluctuation of the temperature: ± 1ºC. Temperature
regulation by microprocessor with functions like over-temperature protection, sensor fault alarm, fixed temperature
operation, timing function (0-9999 min), correction of deviation, internal parameter locked, etc. Homogeneity and
temperature stability: ± 2.5%. Adjustable feet to facilitate the installation and leveling of the oven. Door with 180º
opening window with double thermal safety glass for external control, without temperature variations in the inner
chamber. Forced air convection. Standard fan switch that allows to work with natural convection (except for
DOVF-230-001 oven, which does not have a fan switch). Easy to clean. Supplied with two grid trays adjustable in
height (can accept more trays, see table). 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Warranty 2 years

 TECHNICAL DATA

reference capacity external

dimensions (length

x width x height)

internal

dimensions (length

x width x height)

max. nº of shelves pcs/pack

DOVF-030-001 30 L 450 x 500 x 690
mm

310 x 310 x 310
mm

6 1

DOVF-045-001 45 L 490 x 540 x 730
mm

350 x 350 x 350
mm

7 1

DOVF-065-001 65 L 540 x 550 x 830
mm

400 x 360 x 450
mm

9 1

DOVF-125-001 125 L 640 x 640 x 930
mm

500 x 450 x 550
mm

13 1

DOVF-230-001 230 L 730 x 680 x 1250
mm

600 x 500 x 750
mm

17 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

DOVF-030-001 163 39 85141080 08434868018013

DOVF-045-001 202,13 42 85141080 08434868018020

DOVF-065-001 254 47 85141080 08434868018037

DOVF-125-001 396 56 85141080 08434868018044

DOVF-230-001 650 85 85141080 08434868086579

www.labbox.com



 PRODUCT PHOTO

www.labbox.com



Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 16/04/2021
Ref. Doc: PDS-1128

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Estufa de circulación forzada, OVF

Descripción : Mueble exterior metálico pintado al horno con resina epoxi. Cámara interior en acero inox. Para
temperaturas regulables desde 40º C hasta 300 °C. Resolución: 0,1ºC. Fluctuación de la Tª: ±1ºC. Regulación de
la temperatura mediante microprocesador con funciones de protección por sobrecalentamiento, alarma por fallo
del sensor, selección de temperatura fija de trabajo, temporizador (0-9999 min), corrección de la desviación,
bloqueo de seguridad, etc. Homogeneidad y estabilidad de la temperatura: ±2,5%. Patas regulables para facilitar
la instalación y nivelación de la estufa. Puerta con ventana de apertura 180º con doble cristal térmico de seguridad
para control externo, sin variaciones de temperatura en la cámara interior. Sistema de circulación de aire por
circulación forzada mediante ventilador. Interruptor de apagado y encendido del ventilador que permite trabajar
también mediante un sistema de circulación de aire por convección natural (excepto para la estufa
DOVF-230-001, que no tiene interruptor). Fácil de limpiar. Suministradas con dos bandejas de rejilla regulables en
altura (acepta más bandejas, ver tabla). 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz. Garantía 2 años

 DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia capacidad dimensiones

externas (largo x

ancho x alto)

dimensiones

internas (largo x

ancho x alto)

nº bandejas max. unidades por ref.

DOVF-030-001 30 L 450 x 500 x 690
mm

310 x 310 x 310
mm

6 1

DOVF-045-001 45 L 490 x 540 x 730
mm

350 x 350 x 350
mm

7 1

DOVF-065-001 65 L 540 x 550 x 830
mm

400 x 360 x 450
mm

9 1

DOVF-125-001 125 L 640 x 640 x 930
mm

500 x 450 x 550
mm

13 1

DOVF-230-001 230 L 730 x 680 x 1250
mm

600 x 500 x 750
mm

17 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

DOVF-030-001 163 39 85141080 08434868018013

DOVF-045-001 202,13 42 85141080 08434868018020

DOVF-065-001 254 47 85141080 08434868018037

DOVF-125-001 396 56 85141080 08434868018044

DOVF-230-001 650 85 85141080 08434868086579
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Fiche produit

Date : 04/16/2021
Ref. Doc : PDS-1128

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Etuve de séchage à circulation d'air forcée, OVF

Description : Châssis métallique peint avec de la résine époxy. Chambre intérieure en acier inoxydable.
Température réglable de 40º à 300º C. Résolution : 0.1ºC. Fluctuation de la température : ± 1ºC. Régulation de la
température par microprocesseur avec fonctions de protection contre la surchauffe, alarme défaut capteur,
sélection de température fixe de travail, minuteur (0-9999 min), correction d'écart, verrouillage de sécurité, etc...
Homogénéité et stabilité de température : ± 2,5%. Pieds réglables pour faciliter l'installation et le nivellement. Porte
avec fenêtre ouvrante à 180º, double vitrage de sécurité thermique pour contrôle externe, sans variation de
température dans la chambre intérieure. Système de circulation d’air par circulation forcée via ventilation. Bouton
ON/OFF du ventilateur pour travailler en convection naturelle (sauf modèle DOVF-230-001, qui n’a pas
d’interrupteur). Facile à nettoyer. Inclut deux grilles réglables en hauteur (peut accepter plus de grilles, voir
tableau). 220-240 V / 50-60 Hz. 2 ans de garantie

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence capacité dimensions

extérieures

(longeur x largeur

x hauteur)

dimensions

internes (longeur x

largeur x hauteur)

nb.grilles max. unités par ref.

DOVF-030-001 30 L 450 x 500 x 690
mm

310 x 310 x 310
mm

6 1

DOVF-045-001 45 L 490 x 540 x 730
mm

350 x 350 x 350
mm

7 1

DOVF-065-001 65 L 540 x 550 x 830
mm

400 x 360 x 450
mm

9 1

DOVF-125-001 125 L 640 x 640 x 930
mm

500 x 450 x 550
mm

13 1

DOVF-230-001 230 L 730 x 680 x 1250
mm

600 x 500 x 750
mm

17 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

DOVF-030-001 163 39 85141080 08434868018013

DOVF-045-001 202,13 42 85141080 08434868018020

DOVF-065-001 254 47 85141080 08434868018037

DOVF-125-001 396 56 85141080 08434868018044

DOVF-230-001 650 85 85141080 08434868086579
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 04/16/2021
Ref. Doc: PDS-1128

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Stufa a circolazione forzata, OVF

Descrizione : Struttura in metallo verniciato con resina epossidica. Camera interna in acciaio inox. Per
temperature regolabili da 40 °C a 300 °C. Accuratezza: 0,1 °C. Fluttuazione della Tª: ±1 °C. Regolazione della
temperatura tramite microprocessore con funzioni di protezione da surriscaldamento, allarme per guasto sensore,
selezione temperatura di lavoro fissa, timer (0-9999 min), correzione della deviazione, blocco di sicurezza, ecc.
Omogeneità e stabilità della temperatura: ±2,5 %. Piedini regolabili per facilitare l’installazione e la stabilizzazione
della stufa. Sportello con finestra apribile a 180° con doppio vetro di protezione termica per controllo esterno,
senza variazioni di temperatura nella camera interna. Sistema di circolazione dell’aria a circolazione forzata per
mezzo di un ventilatore con un interruttore di arresto che consente anche di lavorare attraverso un sistema di
circolazione dell’aria a convezione naturale (eccetto per la stufa DOVF-230-001, che non ha interruttore). Facile
da pulire. Fornita con due vassoi rack regolabili in altezza (possibilità di caricare più vassoi, vedere la tabella).
220-240 V/50-60 Hz. Garanzia di 2 anni

 DATI TECNICI

referenza capacità dimensioni esterne

(lunghezza x

larghezza x

altezza)

dimensioni interne

(lunghezza x

larghezza x

altezza)

nº ripiani max. unità per ref.

DOVF-030-001 30 L 450 x 500 x 690
mm

310 x 310 x 310
mm

6 1

DOVF-045-001 45 L 490 x 540 x 730
mm

350 x 350 x 350
mm

7 1

DOVF-065-001 65 L 540 x 550 x 830
mm

400 x 360 x 450
mm

9 1

DOVF-125-001 125 L 640 x 640 x 930
mm

500 x 450 x 550
mm

13 1

DOVF-230-001 230 L 730 x 680 x 1250
mm

600 x 500 x 750
mm

17 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

DOVF-030-001 163 39 85141080 08434868018013

DOVF-045-001 202,13 42 85141080 08434868018020

DOVF-065-001 254 47 85141080 08434868018037

DOVF-125-001 396 56 85141080 08434868018044

DOVF-230-001 650 85 85141080 08434868086579

www.labbox.com



 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

www.labbox.com

http://www.tcpdf.org

		2022-07-28T12:48:15+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




